Page 1 of 7
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 11.05.25
•	 Features Keystone Color Select technology.
Adjust CCT between 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K
•	 Powered by Keystone TRIAC dimming LED driver, 10−100% dimming
•	 Tool-less access to wireway for easy installation
•	 Knockouts available at the back, side, and rear for versatile installation options
•	 UL Listed for Dry and Damp Locations
•	 Frosted Polycarbonate lens
•	 Ambient operating temperature: −20°C/−4°F to 45°C/113°F
•	 LED lifetime: L70 >50,000 hours @ 25°C fixture ambient
•	 FCC Part 15, Subpart B, Class B
•	 Available in White and Bronze Finishes‡
Catalog Number Length Wattage Selectable CCT Max Lumens* Efficacy Input Voltage Dimming CRI Lifetime
KT-UCLED5-9A-9CSF-FDIM-XX 9" 5W
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
390 78 lm/W
120V Forward
Phase >90 50,000 hrs
KT-UCLED5-12A-9CSF-FDIM-XX 12" 5W 440 88 lm/W
KT-UCLED9-18A-9CSF-FDIM-XX 18" 9W 710 79 lm/W
KT-UCLED9-24A-9CSF-FDIM-XX 24” 9W 770 86 lm/W
KT-UCLED14-34A-9CSF-FDIM-XX 34” 14W 1,190 85 lm/W
KT-UCLED20-42A-9CSF-FDIM-XX 42” 20W 1,720 86 lm/W
KT-UCLED20-46A-9CSF-FDIM-XX 46” 20W 1,700 85 lm/W
K T-UCLEDX X-X XA-9CSF-FDIM
LED UNDER CABINET FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
APPLICATION

0° H
22.5° H
45° H
67.5° H
90° H
VA:	0°	 10°	 20°	 30°	 40°
Page 7 of 7
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 11.05.25
PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
Catalog Number A (Length) B (Width) C (Height)
KT-UCLED5-9A-9CSF-FDIM 9"
3.55” 1.13”
KT-UCLED5-12A-9CSF-FDIM 12"
KT-UCLED9-18A-9CSF-FDIM 18"
KT-UCLED9-24A-9CSF-FDIM 24”
KT-UCLED14-34A-9CSF-FDIM 34”
KT-UCLED20-42A-9CSF-FDIM 42”
KT-UCLED20-46A-9CSF-FDIM 46”
A
C
B
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code